Rev A
LANCY3 SERIES
3 Watts
DC/DC Converter
Single and Dual Output
4/2/2018
Wall Industries, Inc. • 37 Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH  03833 • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
Fax 603-778-9797

  DESCRIPTION
The LANCY3 series of DC/DC converters offers 3 watts of output power in a
compact 1.24” x 0.79” x 0.43” 24 pin DIL package. This series consists of
regulated single and dual output models with wide input voltage ranges. Each
model features internal SMD construction, industry standard pinout, low ripple
and noise, and high efficiency. This series has short circuit protection and is
RoHS compliant.  Size: 1.24in x 0.79in x 0.43in (31.6mm x 20.1mm x 11mm)
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Single Output Models
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency Output Power
LANCY3-05S05
5VDC
5VDC 600mA 65%
3W
LANCY3-05S09 9VDC 333mA 70%
LANCY3-05S12 12VDC 250mA 75%
LANCY3-05S15 15VDC 200mA 80%
LANCY3-05S24 24VDC 125mA 80%
LANCY3-09S05
9VDC
5VDC 600mA 65%
3W
LANCY3-09S09 9VDC 333mA 70%
LANCY3-09S12 12VDC 250mA 75%
LANCY3-09S15 15VDC 200mA 80%
LANCY3-09S24 24VDC 125mA 80%
LANCY3-12S05
12VDC
5VDC 600mA 65%
3W
LANCY3-12S09 9VDC 333mA 70%
LANCY3-12S12 12VDC 250mA 75%
LANCY3-12S15 15VDC 200mA 80%
LANCY3-12S24 24VDC 125mA 80%
LANCY3-15S05
15VDC
5VDC 600mA 65%
3W
LANCY3-15S09 9VDC 333mA 70%
LANCY3-15S12 12VDC 250mA 75%
LANCY3-15S15 15VDC 200mA 80%
LANCY3-15S24 24VDC 125mA 80%
LANCY3-24S05
24VDC
5VDC 600mA 65%
3W
LANCY3-24S09 9VDC 333mA 70%
LANCY3-24S12 12VDC 250mA 75%
LANCY3-24S15 15VDC 200mA 80%
LANCY3-24S24 24VDC 125mA 80%
LANCY3-48S05
48VDC
5VDC 600mA 65%
3W
LANCY3-48S09 9VDC 333mA 70%
LANCY3-48S12 12VDC 250mA 75%
LANCY3-48S15 15VDC 200mA 80%
LANCY3-48S24 24VDC 125mA 80%
Rev A
LANCY3 SERIES
3 Watts
DC/DC Converter
Single and Dual Output
4/2/2018
Wall Industries, Inc. • 37 Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH  03833 • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
Fax 603-778-9797
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com
Page 2 of 5
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Dual Output Models
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency Output Power
LANCY3-05D05
5VDC
±5VDC ±300mA 65%
3W
LANCY3-05D09 ±9VDC ±167mA 70%
LANCY3-05D12 ±12VDC ±125mA 75%
LANCY3-05D15 ±15VDC ±100mA 80%
LANCY3-05D24 ±24VDC ±63mA 80%
LANCY3-09D05
9VDC
±5VDC ±300mA 65%
3W
LANCY3-09D09 ±9VDC ±167mA 70%
LANCY3-09D12 ±12VDC ±125mA 75%
LANCY3-09D15 ±15VDC ±100mA 80%
LANCY3-09D24 ±24VDC ±63mA 80%
LANCY3-12D05
12VDC
±5VDC ±300mA 65%
3W
LANCY3-12D09 ±9VDC ±167mA 70%
LANCY3-12D12 ±12VDC ±125mA 75%
LANCY3-12D15 ±15VDC ±100mA 80%
LANCY3-12D24 ±24VDC ±63mA 80%
LANCY3-15D05
15VDC
±5VDC ±300mA 65%
3W
LANCY3-15D09 ±9VDC ±167mA 70%
LANCY3-15D12 ±12VDC ±125mA 75%
LANCY3-15D15 ±15VDC ±100mA 80%
LANCY3-15D24 ±24VDC ±63mA 80%
LANCY3-24D05
24VDC
±5VDC ±300mA 65%
3W
LANCY3-24D09 ±9VDC ±167mA 70%
LANCY3-24D12 ±12VDC ±125mA 75%
LANCY3-24D15 ±15VDC ±100mA 80%
LANCY3-24D24 ±24VDC ±63mA 80%
LANCY3-48D05
48VDC
±5VDC ±300mA 65%
3W
LANCY3-48D09 ±9VDC ±167mA 70%
LANCY3-48D12 ±12VDC ±125mA 75%
LANCY3-48D15 ±15VDC ±100mA 80%
LANCY3-48D24 ±24VDC ±63mA 80%
SPECIFICATIONS
All specifications are based on 25°C, Nominal Input Voltage, and Rated Output Current unless otherwise noted.
We reserve the right to change specifications based on technological advances.
SPECIFICATION TEST CONDITIONS Min Typ Max Unit